
  
  
    
  

  
    Download original attachment
    
(PDF file)
  

  
    This is an HTML version of an attachment to the Freedom of Information request
    'Penalty Fares issued by TfL'.
  




  
    
      


 

 

 

Course 

notes 

Day 11 

Revenue 

Control 

Inspector 

2010 

 
 

 

 
 
 















Operational Learning 

Session Objectives: 

•  Identify validity and availability of LU tickets 

•  Describe what information constitutes a valid ticket on LU 

Materials needed: 
 

Group work 

 

Flip chart work 

 

Insert slide from presentation and place slide number underneath 

 

Insert this symbol when there is a link to the valuing time behaviours 

 

Information for the trainer (cell coloured in grey) 
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Operational Learning 

SESSION  

SUMMARY 

Time Session 

Summary 

09:00  

10:15  

10:30 

 

 

 

13:30  

14:45  

15:00  

16:00  
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Operational Learning 

 

Time 

Trainer Notes 

Training Aids 

(Explanations, Questions, Answers,  Tasks/ Aids  

(including no.) 

09:00 

Objectives 

Case studies 

•  Identify validity and availability of LU tickets 

•  Describe what information constitutes a valid ticket on LU 

 

Live learning 

 

 
On arrival at the exercise introduce yourself to the exercise liaison RCI. Then: 
•  at the appointed time meet with the class and if possible have a feedback session to clarify any 

points of concern or questions they may have 

•  Pair the delegates with their RCIs 

•  Remind them of the rules from the previous day 
 

 

End of Day 10 

 

•  Read up on Prosecution File Types & LU Assurance Prosecutions (Law book 1) 
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